
X-COMBAT
-64.0 kgX-COMBAT WORLD CUP BJJ PRO 2022  - GI - Com Kimono

Vitória - ES, 22 Jan 2022

Sem Repescagem

#3 Competidores

JUVENIL MASC BRANCA PENA
Ano de nascimento a partir de 2005 até 2006

Tempo: 5 min

RICARDO RISSI AMERICO
(JIU JIKAN TEAM)

1

9

5

13

ALEXANDRE BATISTA RODZKO
(NOVA UNIÃO)
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ARTHUR DA SILVA ARAUJO
(CHECKMAT03)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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